
R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  111 SCT:  44
Milo 51.77 7 1 1 17NQ 0 0Thompson 02.142 12027 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  111 SCT:  44
Capri 48.23 4 4 1 29NQ 1 0Brady 02.301 12019 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  38
Bourbon 36.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kirschner 03.105 20026 100 0

Spice 39.82 1 1 02 6Q 0 0Linsky 02.867 20021 94 0

Winter 43.21 5 2 1 20NQ 0 0Trummer 02.646 20023 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  130 SCT:  46
Brady 68.71 22 3 1 64NQ 2 0Sroczynski 01.891 08003 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  43
Honey 56.47 13 1 0 31NQ 0 0Bollenbach 02.305 12004 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turco-Levin 00.004 12005 0 0

Vy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lynch 00.003 12020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  39
Dozer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.006 20006 0 0

Rosy 49.63 10 3 1 40NQ 0 0Halperin 02.7811 20007 0 0

Honest Abe 32.61 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0McNeil 04.2310 20008 0 0

Lani 37.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Conroy 03.679 20022 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 45.67 6 3 0 27NQ 0 0Garfinkel 03.027 20125 0 0

Vivi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoekstra 00.008 20025 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  45
Plop 33.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Topol 04.4016 12116 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44
Ferris B. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.0030 16118 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  42
Maggie 45.11 3 2 0 19NQ 1 0Conroy 03.5260 20120 0 0

Tsuli 34.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hoekstra 04.5659 20124 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Copy 39.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Koster 03.9982 24128 0 0

Zurich 30.64 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Mogerley 05.1981 24130 0 0

Maren 47.03 2 1 2 21NQ 1 0Sheen 03.3880 24131 0 0
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Muse 70.35 25 2 0 85NQ 0 0Torok 02.2679 24132 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  48
Maybelle 43.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Poe 03.415 08114 100 4

Buster 48.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Soccodato 03.056 08052 100 0

Kammie 46.57 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Davis 03.167 08051 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  45
JJ 37.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.9115 12054 100 7

Zoe 50.17 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Trummer 12.9314 12055 0 0

Rosie Cotton 46.94 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Miller 03.1313 12056 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44
Remus 30.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.0227 16060 100 13

Lira 32.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schachte 04.6922 16066 100 11

Corn 39.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Trummer 03.8929 16058 100 4

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 10.0026 16061 0 0

Sookie 47.05 3 2 2 29NQ 2 0Lange 03.2524 16063 0 0

Poof 36.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Feldman 04.2323 16064 0 0

Guy 32.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brazeil 04.6721 16067 0 0

Cooper 40.97 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Schaefer 03.7320 16117 0 0

Pinto Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fricke 10.0019 16119 0 0

Spell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brennan 00.0028 16059 0 0

Roc-it 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Janssen 00.0025 16062 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  42
Fiona 29.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 05.3951 20078 100 12

Ziggy 29.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.3847 20084 100 12

Scoot 30.48 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sherman 05.2240 20093 100 11

Summit 30.92 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schachte 05.1448 20080 100 11

Quix 35.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Main 04.5152 20076 100 6

Pizzazz 43.99 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Thompson 03.6149 20068 0 0

Vilya 36.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Miller 04.3757 20070 0 0

Dandy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Husson 10.0055 20072 0 0

Schmutzy 28.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Topol 05.6154 20073 0 0

Dreamer 32.23 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Sconza 04.9346 20085 0 0

Miley 49.24 7 2 1 36NQ 1 0Gradwell 03.2344 20087 0 0

Drew 33.33 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Halperin 04.7741 20092 0 0

Jamie 32.28 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Anderson 04.9339 20094 0 0

Twist 34.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 04.5838 20096 0 0

Ici Blue 32.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hartman 04.9058 20121 0 0

Fiasco 41.64 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Thompson 03.8237 20122 0 0

Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Banask 00.0056 20071 0 0

Sin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Torok 00.0053 20074 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0050 20079 0 0

Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.0045 20086 0 0

Caol Ila 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bryden 00.0043 20088 0 0
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Kindle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Teramoto 00.0042 20091 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Ringo 29.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.3674 24101 100 15

Quid 31.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 05.1272 24103 100 13

Shambhu 31.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.0270 24105 100 13

Ivy 32.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.8275 24100 100 12

Renegade 39.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Magursky 04.0776 24099 100 5

Austin 41.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 03.7973 24102 100 3

Scout 49.04 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Main 03.2471 24104 0 0

Tempo 36.63 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Husson 04.3466 24129 0 0

Tamu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.0078 24097 0 0

Mandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Yonda 00.0077 24098 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisniewski 00.0069 24106 0 0

Kuni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.0068 24107 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Yonda 00.0067 24108 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  159 SCT:  42
Dezi 30.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Husson 05.1683 26109 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  113 SCT:  46
Lucy 40.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kirschner 02.813 12010 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  114 SCT:  43
Abby 44.06 1 0 01 1Q 0 0Mathieson 02.594 16011 99 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  46
Luna 40.37 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Morgan 02.828 20014 95 0

Bullet 36.91 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Franke 03.099 20012 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  130 SCT:  48
Razzle 63.68 15 1 1 40NQ 0 0Herr 02.042 08001 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  47
Nugget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gorres 10.0014 20002 0 0

Eric 45.33 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Franke 03.0413 20015 0 0

Tomas 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hodor 00.0012 20113 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  49
Jiggy 62.81 13 3 1 59NQ 2 0Wert 02.4418 12110 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  47
Maeve 65.81 18 1 0 59NQ 0 0Wert 02.4236 16111 0 0

Wedgie 29.86 0 5 2 35NQ 3 0Topol 05.3235 16112 0 0
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R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  147 SCT:  53
Barley 60.32 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Zetcher 02.444 04028 0 0

CC 45.89 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Masch 03.203 04029 0 0

Jenny 38.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 03.832 04030 0 0

Jethro 54.01 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Poe 02.721 04031 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  50
Zippity 37.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sroczynski 03.949 08036 100 12

Kirby 55.10 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 02.6712 08032 0 0

Pee Wee 41.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fricke 03.5311 08033 0 0

Kit Carson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.0010 08035 0 0

Owen 47.03 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Kowal 03.138 08037 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  49
Jasmine 35.79 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sroczynski 04.2717 12038 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  47
Dallas 31.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.9732 16043 100 15

Diesel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0031 16044 0 0

Nikki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Banask 00.0034 16040 0 0

Billy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.0033 16042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  50
Ganesha 33.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.8064 20046 100 16

Hank 41.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Westcott 03.8263 20048 100 8

Murphy 54.39 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Conroy 02.9262 20049 0 0

Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.0065 20045 0 0

Everest 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koziatek 00.0061 20050 0 0
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